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
of supreme quality and taste.
Try your offer in the $100,000's.
Call Bernie Krause 884-0111

Xmas Special. Minutes to
Metro. Custom 3 bdrm.
bungalow. *; acre lot. Extra
large rooms. Fireplace, sauna.
double garage. Only $88,900.
Call Reine Schickedanz 884

0111.

REALTOR

881-3232

ANNUUNCEMENT $96,900.00
Royal Trust is please noun ippointment 1800 sq. ft., cedar clad bungalow with at-
uithbeorgid Ggeey D*"ﬁ'*--"-‘*‘- el f' “*“"-ff bl tached heated greenhouse. 2 acres open
resentative for their office at 8143 Yonge Street th d. bal: bush. Excellent
With almost 7 vears successtul expenence. Georgia Wil : pﬂn » Ldldnce usIi. xcelent com-
,".'”” Conhinue SEMING .'i'!..‘ H."':-""'-l.'“'i.": L-‘.: and T_r'-,;-!rr-\.r-n_'. n]utlng_ (‘all JEHS Jacnhsen
areas, where she has enjoyed living for the past 9 years LUXURY LIVING

You can reach Georgia at:

ornes. 00 1-0256

OFFICE 831 3232

@REAL ESTATE LTD

»Simcoe

REALTOR
2,600 Sq. Ft. of Luxury. Rich-  Rentals! 3 bdrm. townhomes
mond Hill, 4 bdrm., 62 x 232 fi with appliances, 1'. baths,
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lo sell. Call Brian Walker 884
0111.

Duplex — Only $49,500
Newmarkel -3 apt., ']
bachelor. Excellent investment
Try $5.000. down. Call Reine
schickedanz 884-0111.
Newmarket Buy!!  $76.500
excellent mige., 4 bdrm.,
detached 2 car garage, living-
dining combo., eat-in kitchen, 7
x 148 ft. lot, prof. done rec room,

24 baths. Ron Miner 884-0111.
Serviced Bldg., Lots. Prime,
residential lots. Newmarket
area. 10 available. Asking
$28.000 each. Call Reine
schickedanz 884-0111.

\il Brick $58900. Richmond

Hill. 3 bdrm.. 2 baths, needs
coal of paint, sep. in-law apt.,
fin arranged. Call Brian Walker

— Richmond Hill and Brampton
— from $420.00 per month. Call
the Waltons 884-0111; Res. 883-
5353.

Hent! Rent! Rent! Option to
buy!! $500 month rents this 3
bdrm., 1,900 sq. ft. home, fully
broadloomed with appliances.
Ron Miner B84-0111.

Investor's 2 Bdrm. Home,
$29.900. Near Richmond Hill,
150° deep lot. Super starter
home. Low down payment. Rent
will cover mortgage payment.
Call Reine Schickedanz 884-
Ulll.

21y Acre Estate Lot!! Just north
of town in an area of $300,000
homes!! 30 mile panoramic

view!! Valued at over $80.000.
Asking $69,900. Call now Bernie
HKrause 884-0111.

H84-0111.

Ballantrae Buy! 4 bdrm.
charmer, family room, with
fireplace, rec room, extra large
lot, huge garage. Ideal property
and location for small business.

Only $77,900. Call Reine
Schickedanz 884-0111
Hwy. Frontage. 5 Acres

Excellent future possibilities.
Asking $360,000. Hwy. 7. Call
Heine Schickedanz 884-0111

Prufﬂsil}_nu!ﬁ Wanted. Over
3,000 sq. ft. living space, 2,006

solid Brick Detached. sq. ft. of offices, completely
Bungalow, Richmond Hill, separated Home with
568,500 features three everything. Built-in oven. stove.
bedrooms, hollywood kitchen, central vacuum and air.
apphances, reec room, fenced inground pool, sauna and more
lot, 11'y pct. mtge., newly Just $159,900. Just listed. Call

decorated. Ron Miner 884-0111.

Chris Rupke 884-0111

Emerald Isle

First in Homes
First in Service

REAL ESTATE LIMITED
REALTOR - BROKER

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT

Reasonable — Prime Location, Yonge St.,
Richmond Hill. Call Garth Palmer 884-2377.
2 ACRES — KING TOWNSHIP
Selection of 5 building lots, starting at
$48,900.00. Excellent location for com-

muting — near King City. Call 884-2377.
FOR LEASE — $645.00 MONTH
Brand new 2 storey, 3 bedroom home with
broadloom throughout, Steeles & Dufferin

area. Call Jens Jacobsen.
T ACRES — KING RETREAT

[ have 2 lovely townhouses for sale, offering
many exceptional features, close to all
amenities and transit. Priced to sell below
many comparable homes being offered.

Call Jens Jacobsen.

Think Tirst -

Liberal
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THORNHILL-ROYAL ORCHARD

OFFERED at $99,900.00. Attractive large 3

or 4 bedroom home, master has ensuite
plus walk-in closet. Walkout family room,
hardwood throughout, finished rec room
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